Authority area
Basingstoke

Bracknell Forest
Buckinghamshire

Dacorum
Epsom

Fareham
Guildford

London (Heathrow

London (TfL)
RBWM
Reading
Runneymede
Rushmoor
Slough
Spelthorne
St. Albans
Surrey Heath
Three Rivers
Watford
West Oxford
West Berkshire
Woking

2 mile fare

£8.20
£7.80
£8.00
£7.70
£11.00
£7.20
£10.00
£13.60
£12.00
£7.10
£9.00
£8.30
£7.80
£7.20
£6.20
£9.15
£7.80
£7.60
£8.40
£7.40
£8.60
£8.70
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