

## APPENDIX E

<b>Authority area</b>	<b>2 mile fare</b>
Basingstoke	£8.20
Bracknell Forest	£7.80
Buckinghamshire	£8.00
Dacorum	£7.70
Epsom	£11.00
Fareham	£7.20
Guildford	£10.00
London (Heathrow)	£13.60
London (TfL)	£12.00
RBWM	£7.10
Reading	£9.00
Runnymede	£8.30
Rushmoor	£7.80
<b>Slough</b>	<b>£7.20</b>
Spelthorne	£6.20
St. Albans	£9.15
Surrey Heath	£7.80
Three Rivers	£7.60
Watford	£8.40
West Oxford	£7.40
West Berkshire	£8.60
Woking	£8.70